Kirchgemeindeschiessen
Kirchgemeindeschiessen

Einzelrangliste

Kirchgemeindeschiessen - Alle

Rang Teilnehmer
1  Kunz Urs

2 Jaggi Rolf

3 Glauser Patrick
4 Baumann Marc
5 Mollet Rudolf

6 Minger Martin

7 Jaggi Felix

8 Jaggi Anja

9 Mollet Adrian

10 Marti Marlo

11 Thomi Anita

12 Hostettler Peter
13 Vogeli Reto

14 Ziegler Hanspeter
15 Amstutz Rolf

16 Ryser Bruno

17 Andres Reto

18 Zircher Urs

19 Moser Hans

20 Kunz Hannes
21 Marti Marco

22 Graf Marina

23 Beck Kurt

24 Hartmann Heinz
25 lIseli Jasmin

26 Schar Adrian

27 Mollet Thomas
28 Stampfli Patrick
29 Amstutz Martin
30 Mollet Marvin
31 Baumann Ralph
32 Ziircher Fritz

33 Marti Nino

34 Kocher Thomas
35 Haas Jiirg

36 Schluep Miriam
37 Ryser Marcel

38 Thomi Simone
39 Junker Livia

40 Gisiger Kurt

41 Graf Renatus
42 Stauffer Hanni
43 Iseli Roland

44 Schneider Hanspeter
45 Moser Hans-Ulrich
46 Ummel Rudolf
47 Steck Dominic
48 Graf Ramona
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1940 SV
1960 S
1970 S
1977 E
1954V
1961 S
1965 S
1995 E
1960 S
1961 S
1962 S
1963 S
1982 E
1963 S
1973 S
1978 E
1987 E
1957V
1968 S
1970 S
1976 E
1990 E
1956 V
1958 V
2001 J
1969 S
1975 E
1975 E
1978 E
2001 J
1980 E
1963V
2000 J
1969 S
1975 E
1985 E
1988 E
1988 E
1997 E
1934 SV
1955V
1959V
1963 S
1966 S
1966 S
1977 E
1984 E
1992 E

Verein

Mdlchi, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Mdlchi, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schiitzenverein
Mdlchi, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Muilchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Muilchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Ruppoldsried, Schitzengesellscha
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Mdlchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
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a0
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a0
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Punkte
50 WwP&5PK
50 4 PK
50 3 PK
50 2 PK

49 1PK&BVWP & 1PK
49
49
49 BD WP & 1 PK
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48 BJS WP & 1 PK
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
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Kirchgemeindeschiessen
Kirchgemeindeschiessen

Einzelrangliste

Kirchgemeindeschiessen - Alle

Rang Teilnehmer

49 Jaggi Michael

50 Arni Jiirg

51 Ziegler Patrick

52 Marti Philipp

53 Ryser Martin

54 Oppliger Nick

55 Junker Manuel

56 Haldemann Christian
57 Jost Urs

58 Reber Martin

59 Recha Marti

60 Locher Fritz

61 Schluep Beat

62 Eschler Damaris
63 Moser Nicole

64 Ziegler Rick

65 Jost David

66 Beck Christine

67 Zenger lvan

68 Kohler Julian

69 Ruchti Hans

70 Bartschi Roger
71 Rohrbach Markus
72 Thomi Sascha

73 Isch Erwin

74 Witschard Thomas

75 Haldemann Hans-Rudolf

76 Frieden Kurt

77 Kunz Simon

78 Mollet Martin

79 Schori Robert

80 Moser Jenny

81 Moy Heidi

82 Hert Roland

83 Kohler Michael
84 Ritz Patrick

85 Schori Jonas

86 Schluep Andreas
87 Junker Thomas
88 Ryser Philipp

89 Spielmann Simon
90 Kunz Jakob

91 Ratz Andreas

92 Liechti Fritz

93 Sturaro Christine
94 Andres Hans-Jakob
95 Althaus Hansruedi
96 Holzer André

VereinsWK 3.9.2.11 - www.vereinswk.ch

1997 E
1973 S
1991 E
1975 E
1980 E
2002 J
2000 J
1968 S
1964 S
1957V
1999 J
1967 S
1980 E
1991 E
1993 E
1993 E
1997 E
1957V
2002 J
2001 J
1970 S
1978 E
1988 E
1990 E
1954 Vv
1987 E
1943 SV
1952V
1976 E
1976 E
1951V
2002 J
1965 S
1969 S
1981 E
1982 E
1987 E
1962 S
1970 S
1992 E
1944 SV
1950 V
1954V
1958 V
1958 V
1960 S
1970 S
1988 E

Verein

Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Muilchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Mdlchi, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mdlchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mdlchi, Schitzengesellschaft
Muilchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Mdlchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Mdlchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Ruppoldsried, Schitzengesellscha
Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mdlchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schitzengesellscha
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
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Punkte
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
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Kirchgemeindeschiessen
Kirchgemeindeschiessen

Einzelrangliste

Kirchgemeindeschiessen - Alle

Rang Teilnehmer

97 Schluep Ernst

98 Biirki Roland

99 Albertoni Paolo
100 Eberhard Barbara
101 Spielmann lvo
102 Kneubihler Nadine
103 Ziegler Philipp
104 Ratz Michael

105 Miiller Jasmin
106 Janz Michael

107 Loosli Daniela
108 Biirki Hans-Rudolf
109 Holzmann Paul
110 Bartschi Andreas
111 Brilhart Hans
112 Krebs Beat

113 Kocher Michael
114 Ziegler Marc

115 Schori Aline

116 Zwahlen Rolf

117 Janz Thomas

118 Schori Maria

119 Zimmermann Nicolas
120 Iseli Heinz

121 Raétz Hans

122 Loosli Martin

123 Friederich Hans-Ulrich
124 Spielmann Ruedi
125 Probst Wolfgang
126 Ratz Paul

127 lIseli Walter

128 Moser Dora

129 Etter Bruno

130 Spiti Patrick

131 Moser Ernst

132 Oppliger Daniel
133 Liithi Werner

134 Kunz Stefan

135 Sollberger Alfred
136 Stuber Rolf

137 Marolf Nikolai

138 Graber Mel

139 Raétz Urs

140 Locher Tim

141 Schluep Annaros
142 Weber Andreas
143 Haas Hansrudolf
144 Pfister Carmen
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1960 S
1958 V
1969 S
1979 E
1989 E
1992 E
1995 E
1982 E
1985 E
1985 E
1983 E
1948 SV
1953 V
1953V
1961 S
1950 V
1977 E
1996 E
1998 E
1964 S
1979 E
1997 E
1994 E
1950V
1965 S
1975 E
1954V
1956 V
1962 S
1946 SV
1950V
1968 S
1977 E
1985 E
1942 SV
1962 S
1969 S
1979 E
1952V
1974 E
1994 E
1997 E
1957V
1997 E
1962 S
1956 V
1953 V
1973 S

Verein

Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Brunnenthal, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Muilchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Mdlchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mdlchi, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Mdlchi, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Ruppoldsried, Schitzengesellscha
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schiitzenverein
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Mdlchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mdlchi, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Messen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schitzengesellscha
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
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Punkte
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
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44
43
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42
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Kirchgemeindeschiessen
Kirchgemeindeschiessen

Einzelrangliste

Kirchgemeindeschiessen - Alle

Teilnehmer

Beyeler Kurt

Marti Urs

Amstutz Nadine
Andres Doris

Kunz Martina
Hildebrand Jan
Schori Rudolf
Marti David

Holzer Jorg

Jenni Manfred
Kunz Corinne
Moser Nicole
Wyss Ernst
Biihimann Nicolas
Andres Stephan
Eberhard Lisa
Eberhard Marianne
Jost Stefanie
Moser Hans

Ratz Marco
Salzmann Werner
Geissbiihler Andrea
Friederich Theodor
Kipfer Rebecca
Bartschi Regula
Réatz Matthias

Réatz Hansrudolf
Kunz Ueli

Mollet Michel

Ritz Christa

Mollet Janick
Jenny Hansueli
Holzer Cedric
Weber Simon
Neuenschwander Meja
Schneider Markus

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
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1955V
1948 SV
1998 E
1962 S
1983 E
1995 E
1967 S
1979 E
1959V
1961 S
1981 E
1990 E
1963 S
2001 J
1969 S
1996 E
1967 S
1999 J
1970 S
1991 E
1962 S
1958 V
1951V
1988 E
1978 E
1985 E
1957V
1959V
1987 E
2000 J
1994 E
1934 SV
1989 E
1991 E
1967 S
1956 V

Verein

Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Mdlchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mdlchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Muilchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiitzengesellscha
Balmb. Messen, Schitzenverein
Mdlchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mdlchi, Schitzengesellschaft
Muilchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Mdlchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachliwil-Gossliwil, Schiitzengesel
Messen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Muilchi, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ruppoldsried, Schiizengesellscha
Brunnenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mdlchi, Schitzengesellschaft
Messen, Schitzengesellschaft
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a0
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57 02
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